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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
NM-N Cup Superbike Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
NM-N Cup SB - FP 2 12.07.2018 12:30 . . . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:49:03

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) Lasse Pedersen 3 1:35.795 +0.249 12:54:53.095
(12) Marius Ripel Jensen 1 12:50:47.035 4 1:35.546 12:56:28.641
1 12:50:45.719 2 1:33.063 +0.350 12:52:20.098 p5 1:52.352 +16.806 12:58:20.993
2 1:32.276 +1.698 12:52:17.995 3 1:32.713 12:53:52.811
3 1:31.408 +0.830 12:53:49.403 4 1:32.749 +0.036 12:55:25.560 (196) Frode Moe
4 1:31.338 +0.760 12:55:20.741 p5 1:40.902 +8.189 12:57:06.462 1 12:52:36.900
5 1:30.578 12:56:51.319 6 3:19.400 +1:46.687 13:00:25.862 2 1:36.876 +0.964 12:54:13.776
6 1:30.835 +0.257 12:58:22.154 7 1:34.009 +1.296 13:01:59.871 3 1:36.819 +0.907 12:55:50.595
7 1:46.240 +15.662 13:00:08.394 p8 1:44.870 +12.157 13:03:44.741 4 1:35.912 12:57:26.507
8 1:32.373 +1.795 13:01:40.767 5 1:39.865 +3.953 12:59:06.372
p9 1:40.623 +10.045 13:03:21.390 (17) Helge Spjeldnes 6 1:38.137 +2.225 13:00:44.509
1 12:53:05.552 7 1:36.438 +0.526 13:02:20.947
(93) Fredrik Ommedal 2 1:34.564 +1.683 12:54:40.116 8 1:36.738 +0.826 13:03:57.685
1 12:51:28.073 3 1:33.632 +0.751 12:56:13.748 p9 1:54.706 +18.794 13:05:52.391
2 1:34.427 +3.631 12:53:02.500 4 1:32.977 +0.096 12:57:46.725
3 1:31.813 +1.017 12:54:34.313 5 1:33.033 +0.152 12:59:19.758 (111) Martin Peter Cochrane
4 1:32.607 +1.811 12:56:06.920 6 1:35.128 +2.247 13:00:54.886 1 12:51:19.710
5 1:31.068 +0.272 12:57:37.988 7 1:34.255 +1.374 13:02:29.141 2 1:36.006 12:52:55.716
6 1:34.077 +3.281 12:59:12.065 8 1:32.881 13:04:02.022 3 1:36.858 +0.852 12:54:32.574
7 1:31.726 +0.930 13:00:43.791 p9 1:43.226 +10.345 13:05:45.248 4 1:36.445 +0.439 12:56:09.019
8 1:30.796 13:02:14.587 5 1:37.268 +1.262 12:57:46.287
p9 1:50.771 +19.975 13:04:05.358 (55) Kent Frode Skjensberg p6 1:52.790 +16.784 12:59:39.077
1 12:51:57.254
(41) Norvald Haaland 2 1:34.014 +0.829 12:53:31.268 (68) Henrik Olsen
1 12:51:55.901 3 1:33.185 12:55:04.453 1 12:51:34.587
2 1:31.457 +0.384 12:53:27.358 4 1:33.364 +0.179 12:56:37.817 2 1:37.543 +1.396 12:53:12.130
3 1:31.073 12:54:58.431 p5 2:13.178 +39.993 12:58:50.995 3 1:37.466 +1.319 12:54:49.596
4 1:31.086 +0.013 12:56:29.517 4 1:37.317 +1.170 12:56:26.913
5 1:31.568 +0.495 12:58:01.085 (96) Anders Valle 5 1:37.023 +0.876 12:58:03.936
6 1:31.507 +0.434 12:59:32.592 1 12:51:10.171 6 1:38.759 +2.612 12:59:42.695
7 1:32.812 +1.739 13:01:05.404 2 1:37.165 +2.718 12:52:47.336 7 1:36.978 +0.831 13:01:19.673
8 1:31.695 +0.622 13:02:37.099 3 1:36.170 +1.723 12:54:23.506 8 1:36.725 +0.578 13:02:56.398
9 1:33.993 +2.920 13:04:11.092 4 1:36.950 +2.503 12:56:00.456 9 1:36.147 13:04:32.545
10 1:32.098 +1.025 13:05:43.190 5 1:36.398 +1.951 12:57:36.854 p10 1:54.779 +18.632 13:06:27.324
pi1 1:48.925 +17.852 13:07:32.115 p6 2:19.972 +45.525 12:59:56.826
7 2:32.200 +57.753 13:02:29.026 (66) Marius Naume
(45) Kim Arne Sletten 8 1:36.669 +2.222 13:04:05.695 1 12:51:05.295
1 12:50:57.439 9 1:35.480 +1.033 13:05:41.175 2 1:38.835 +1.190 12:52:44.130
2 1:32.580 +0.847 12:52:30.019 10 1:34.447 13:07:15.622 3 1:37.645 12:54:21.775
3 1:31.733 12:54:01.752 4 1:38.383 +0.738 12:56:00.158
4 1:31.962 +0.229 12:55:33.714 (94) Anton Ueland 5 1:38.613 +0.968 12:57:38.771
p5 1:45.902 +14.169 12:57:19.616 1 12:52:02.828 6 1:38.905 +1.260 12:59:17.676
6 3:36.628 +2:04.895 13:00:56.244 2 1:36.605 +1.666 12:53:39.433 7 1:38.466 +0.821 13:00:56.142
7 1:32.470 +0.737 13:02:28.714 p3 2:20.943 +46.004 12:56:00.376 8 1:38.550 +0.905 13:02:34.692
8 1:32.901 +1.168 13:04:01.615 4 1:52.066 +17.127 12:57:52.442 9 1:40.357 +2.712 13:04:15.049
p9 1:54.306 +22.573 13:05:55.921 5 1:37.170 +2.231 12:59:29.612 p10 1:49.482 +11.837 13:06:04.531
6 1:35.700 +0.761 13:01:05.312
(10) Runar Kyllo Hammer 7 1:34.939 13:02:40.251 (113) Erik Myrberget
1 12:52:13.554 p8 1:48.327 +13.388 13:04:28.578 1 12:52:15.163
2 1:32.852 +0.717 12:53:46.406 2 1:38.603 +0.687 12:53:53.766
3 1:32.346 +0.211 12:55:18.752 (40) Tore Stene 3 1:38.311 +0.395 12:55:32.077
4 1:32.135 12:56:50.887 1 12:51:25.796 4 1:38.222 +0.306 12:57:10.299
5 1:34.072 +1.937 12:58:24.959 2 1:37.680 +2.544 12:53:03.476 5 1:38.061 +0.145 12:58:48.360
6 1:37.457 +5.322 13:00:02.416 3 1:36.567 +1.431 12:54:40.043 6 1:38.372 +0.456 13:00:26.732
p7 1:45.757 +13.622 13:01:48.173 4 1:36.948 +1.812 12:56:16.991 7 1:38.091 +0.175 13:02:04.823
5 1:36.244 +1.108 12:57:53.235 8 1:37.916 13:03:42.739
(89) Robin Andre Nilsen 6 1:38.635 +3.499 12:59:31.870 9 1:38.673 +0.757 13:05:21.412
1 12:52:43.661 7 1:38.862 +3.726 13:01:10.732 10 1:37.931 +0.015 13:06:59.343
2 1:33.231 +0.530 12:54:16.892 8 1:35.792 +0.656 13:02:46.524
3 1:33.691 +0.990 12:55:50.583 9 1:35.557 +0.421 13:04:22.081 (39) Arne Viken
4 1:32.701 12:57:23.284 10 1:35.136 13:05:57.217 1 12:50:54.934
5 1:32.801 +0.100 12:58:56.085 1 1:36.441 +1.305 13:07:33.658 2 1:39.694 +1.294 12:52:34.628
p6 1:43.750 +11.049 13:00:39.835 3 1:38.936 +0.536 12:54:13.564
7 4:00.564 +2:27.863 13:04:40.399 (60) Ronal Lorentsen 4 1:39.384 +0.984 12:55:52.948
8 1:33.112 +0.411 13:06:13.511 1 12:51:41.641 5 1:38.489 +0.089 12:57:31.437
2 1:35.659 +0.113 12:53:17.300 6 1:38.739 +0.339 12:59:10.176
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
NM-N Cup Superbike Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
NM-N Cup SB - FP 2 12.07.2018 12:30 . . . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:49:03

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:39.136 +0.736  13:00:49.312
8 1:38.400 13:02:27.712
p9 1:50.659 +12.259  13:04:18.371
(991) Rene Arnesen
1 12:51:15.097
2 1:39.398 +0.862 12:52:54.495
3 1:39.732 +1.196  12:54:34.227
4 1:38.837 +0.301 12:56:13.064
5 1:39.032 +0.496 12:57:52.096
6 1:39.580 +1.044  12:59:31.676
7 1:39.324 +0.788 13:01:11.000
8 1:38.536 13:02:49.536
p9 1:50.757 +12.221 13:04:40.293
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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